
Name Board Applied To First Name Last Name Postal Code Street Address City State Primary Phone Alternate Phone Email Address Ethnicity
Nigel Armes Durham and Wake Counties Research and Production Service District Advisory Committee Nigel Armes 27709 26 Davis Drive Durham NC Mobile: (973) 342-0898 Mobile: (919) 703-7812 nigel.armes@basf.com Caucasian
Sarah T Gaskill Durham and Wake Counties Research and Production Service District Advisory Committee Sarah Gaskill 27540 100 Biotechnology Ave Holly Springs NC Business: (919) 523-4515 Home: (919) 523-4515 sarah.gaskill@fujifilm.com Caucasian
Gina M Andersen Durham and Wake Counties Research and Production Service District Advisory Committee Gina Andersen 27614 1225 Prairie Pond Circle Raleigh NC Mobile: (402) 694-9202 Mobile: (402) 694-9202 gianders@cisco.com Caucasian
Alex Murray Durham and Wake Counties Research and Production Service District Advisory Committee Alex Murray 27560 900 Davis Drive Morrisville NC Mobile: (919) 609-1190 Mobile: (919) 609-1190 alex.murray@biogen.com Caucasian
Frederico Egli Durham and Wake Counties Research and Production Service District Advisory Committee Frederico Egli 27513 319 Arlington Ridge Rd Cary NC Mobile: (770) 337-2630 Mobile: (919) 971-1370 frederico.egli@ibm.com Hispanic
Leon ARE Kislowski Durham and Wake Counties Research and Production Service District Advisory Committee Leon Kislowski 27614 12 Davis Drive Raleigh NC Home: (984) 439-5001 Home: (984) 439-5001 lkislowski@are.com Caucasian
Jennifer Gilson Durham and Wake Counties Research and Production Service District Advisory Committee Jennifer Gilson 27713 Alexandria Real Estate Equities, Inc. Research Triangle Park NC Mobile: (626) 314-4908 Business: (626) 314-4908 jgilson@are.com Caucasian
Mike Curry Durham and Wake Counties Research and Production Service District Advisory Committee Mike Curry 27519 1125 Tamworth Hill Lane Cary NC Home: (304) 767-4194 Home: (304) 767-4194 mike.curry@basf.com Caucasian
Edward M Webb Durham and Wake Counties Research and Production Service District Advisory Committee Edward Webb 27592 362 Rio Grande Lane Willow Spring NC Home: (732) 245-2621 Home: (732) 245-2621 edward.webb@netapp.com Caucasian
PATRYCE RISPRESS Durham and Wake Counties Research and Production Service District Advisory Committee PATRYCE RISPRESS 27529 514 OLD SCARBOROUGH LN Garner NC Home: (919) 862-7567 Home: (919) 862-7567 ms_ris@yahoo.com African American
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